FRESHAIRE®   |  ZONEAIRE® PREMIER  | ZONEAIRE® SELECT
THE EXPERTS IN ROOM AIR CONDITIONING
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
The Most Trusted Brand of PTACs in North America
EXCEPTIONAL
LINE OF PTACs
FOR LODGING
& HEALTHCARE

AIRFLOW DATA:
Indoor CFM, HIGH 400 470 400 470
Indoor CFM, LOW 250 360 290 360
Make-up Air CFM@0.05" wc 52 52 52 52
PHYSICAL DATA:
Sleeve Dimensions H x W x D 16” x 42” x 13 3/4” (all models)
Dimensions with front H x W x D 16” x 42” x 21” (all models)
Cut Out Dimensions H x W 16 1/4”x 42 1/4” (all models)
Net Weight                    Lbs. 115 120 115 120
Shipping Weight              Lbs. 137 142 137 142
R-410A Charge               Oz. 30.34 32.80 32.1 32.8
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON
POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015A 230/208 15 13.9 2500
PXPCFA23020A 230/208 20 19.9 3600
PXPCFA23030A 230/208 30 27.5 5000
PXPCFA26515A 265V 15 12.0 2500
PXPCFA26515A1 265V 15 7.3 1500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3500
PXPCFA26530 265V 25 23.8 5000
¹ Data for Model PVH09R
PXPCFA23020A comes standard on PTAC
Receptacles and Fuse Types
Voltage 230V 265V

condensate, or to the rear wall sleeve flange for external draining.
Recommended for all units to remove excess condensate. 10 pack.
LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER PDXDAA
Attaches to the Friedrich PTAC/PTHP unit to direct up to 35% of the total
airflow to a second room.  The unit-mounted duct plenum features a front-
mounted aluminum grille that has two positions to provide the most optimal
air direction.  The air may be directed to either the left or the right of the
unit through the supplied 3 1/2" H x 7" W x 47" L plenum.  Plenum may be
cut to length by the installer.  Kit includes duct plenum, front grille, 47" duct
extension, duct discharge grille, duct end cap and all necessary mounting
hardware.
LATERAL DUCT EXTENSION  PDXDEA
Additional 3 1/2" H x 7" W x 47" L plenum used with the LATERAL DUCT
ADAPTER.  A maximum of three duct extensions may be used together.
Note: Ducted airflow is reduced as duct length is increased.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
FRIEDRICH PTAC OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PDXDAA and PDXDEA ship together
ZONEAIRE PREMIER FRESHAIRE Length
PXPC23015A PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23020A PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23030A PXPCFA23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 67 in.
PXPC26515A PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26520A PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26530 PXPCFA26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXSBA
PXSB
PXFTA PXFTB
PXDR10